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Tabela turniejowa - 32 zawodnikow - podwojne K.O.

v%Z&

— m?z& o
sABH Aset

- ,

® g ORA L BR *

o S

B

% « 14 20QR0
b gy vc@@

ma

nd

nIE

nWE

, Po -
w@&;

P

TN |

n e wn T

13.

G b o O W DD U O B ) D s

KONCOWA KLASYFIKACJA

17.
1.
17.
17.
3

Hadigt

W G e b ol



